1056
Le
ve
lli
ng
 e
le
m

 s
up
po
rt
s
July 2017 Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
MSX. Connecting clamps
MSX-TA-TB-TC-TD-TE-TF
Code Description d s
Pull out
resistance #
[N]
Rotation
resistance #
[Nm]
440131 MSX.56-TA-8-10 10 8 900 4 23
440132 MSX.56-TA-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 22
440133 MSX.56-TA-12-14 14 12 1100 5 21
440135 MSX.56-TB-8-10 10 8 900 4 21
440136 MSX.56-TB-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 20
440137 MSX.56-TB-12-14 14 12 1100 5 19
440139 MSX.56-TC-8-10 10 8 900 4 25
440140 MSX.56-TC-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 24
440141 MSX.56-TC-12-14 14 12 1100 5 23
440143 MSX.56-TD-8-10 10 8 900 4 24
440144 MSX.56-TD-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 23
440145 MSX.56-TD-12-14 14 12 1100 5 22
440147 MSX.56-TE-8-10 10 8 900 4 23
440148 MSX.56-TE-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 22
440149 MSX.56-TE-12-14 14 12 1100 5 21
440151 MSX.56-TF-8-10 10 8 900 4 24
440152 MSX.56-TF-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 23
440153 MSX.56-TF-12-14 14 12 1100 5 22
# Tests carried out with round tube.
Conversion Table
1 mm = 0.039 inch
d s
mm inch mm inch
10 0.39 8 0.31
12 0.47 10 0.39
14 0.55 12 0.47
MSX-C
Code Description d s
Pull out
resistance #
[N]
Rotation
resistance #
[Nm]
440121 MSX.56-C-8-10 10 8 900 4.5 24
440122 MSX.56-C-10-12 12 10 1000 5 23
440123 MSX.56-C-12-14 14 12 1100 5.5 20
MSX-B
Code Description d s
Pull out
resistance #
[N]
Rotation
resistance #
[Nm]
440101 MSX.56-B-8-10 10 8 900 4 32
440102 MSX.56-B-10-12 12 10 1000 4.5 31
440103 MSX.56-B-12-14 14 12 1100 5 28